Vysledkova listina soutézi Ceské bowlingové asociace

PRESTIGE 6. turnaj, 3. hraci den

EUROPEAN
TENPIN BOWLING FEDERATION

FUNtasy Praha
16.1.2011
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jméno
Spéacil Jan
Baier Jan
Vétrovsky Jaromir
Moravkova Drahomira
Hoschna Jan
Duchek René
Florik David
Florik Petr
Moravek Jaroslav
Kovaricek Jaroslav

. Dang¢k Jaroslav

. Breindlova Anna
. Vrazel Jifi

. Spirkova Tereza

oddil
Bowland Olomouc
Blue Panthers
Rabbits Praha
Tacl Letohrad
Bowland Olomouc
Strike Revnice
Prague Hornets
Olympia Wellness
Tacl Letohrad
1. BK Kings HK
Rabbits Praha
Maxbowling
1.BK S-centrum Dé&Cir
Rabbits Praha

1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra 5.hra 6.hra celkem

195
167
146
218
139
185
219
210
169
171
171
156
181
165

196
223
218
196
182
158
176
180
201
189
152
146
190
173

206
171
192
208
156
179
145
167
170
148
178
151
165
170

179
224
175
164
197
178
167
183
176
181
141
166
118
103

208
213
203
172
223
203
171
157
132
162
186
215
159
162

212
192
211
159
200
179
193
161
205
175
191
154
165
177

1196
1190
1145
1117
1097
1082
1071
1058
1053
1026
1019

988

978

950



